
Summer League 2016 - Round 7 - Edale Thu 7/7/2016 8:53 AM
Split time results created by OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl     Stno Name                                            Club                                              Pts             Time          Pty         Xtra        Score 

M 17/49 or Pair  (19)                  120:00 min  18 C  235 Pts                                                

      1       30 Killian Lomas                                                                                     220          1:57:33                                    220 
               105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  106(20)  117(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)  101(10) 
                  6:58    10:38    17:01    23:57    30:53    37:46    46:23    54:06  1:03:56  1:19:53  1:28:08  1:30:20  1:40:48  1:43:30  1:46:23  1:50:58 
                  6:58     3:40     6:23     6:56     6:56     6:53     8:37     7:43     9:50    15:57     8:15     2:12    10:28     2:42     2:53     4:35 
                118(5)        F                                                                                                                               
               1:56:55  1:57:33                                                                                                                               
                  5:57     0:38                                                                                                                               
      2       22 Mark McPhillips                                                                                   210          1:57:08                                    210 
               114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  111(10)  113(25)  110(10)  117(15)  106(20)  116(15)  115(15)  112(15)  109(10)  107(15)  102(10)  105(10)   118(5) 
                  8:02    12:54    22:49    28:48    36:11    43:27    49:59    56:07  1:05:24  1:11:10  1:20:20  1:27:36  1:38:17  1:42:36  1:49:05  1:56:23 
                  8:02     4:52     9:55     5:59     7:23     7:16     6:32     6:08     9:17     5:46     9:10     7:16    10:41     4:19     6:29     7:18 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               1:57:08                                                                                                                                        
                  0:45                                                                                                                                        
      3       28 David Lawrance                                                                                    205          1:59:04                                    205 
               105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  106(20)  117(15)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)        F 
                  6:53    10:43    18:08    24:57    32:33    39:33    48:48  1:02:56  1:11:58  1:14:27  1:21:06  1:32:32  1:49:31  1:52:12  1:55:16  1:59:04 
                  6:53     3:50     7:25     6:49     7:36     7:00     9:15    14:08     9:02     2:29     6:39    11:26    16:59     2:41     3:04     3:48 
      4       27 Chris Groves                                                                                      200          2:01:10           -2                       198 
               102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  106(20)  117(15)  110(10)  111(10)  108(15)  103(15)  104(10)  114(10)  101(10)   118(5) 
                  8:00    15:06    21:57    30:04    37:33    49:00    57:18  1:08:02  1:19:29  1:25:34  1:35:48  1:39:10  1:46:07  1:49:12  1:54:20  2:00:31 
                  8:00     7:06     6:51     8:07     7:29    11:27     8:18    10:44    11:27     6:05    10:14     3:22     6:57     3:05     5:08     6:11 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:01:10                                                                                                                                        
                  0:39                                                                                                                                        
      5       10 Tony Styles                                                                                       195          2:00:58           -1                       194 
               105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  117(15)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)  101(10)        F 
                  8:07    12:00    20:21    27:57    35:54    43:57    53:38  1:08:25  1:17:58  1:20:30  1:28:22  1:44:49  1:48:00  1:51:26  1:56:36  2:00:58 
                  8:07     3:53     8:21     7:36     7:57     8:03     9:41    14:47     9:33     2:32     7:52    16:27     3:11     3:26     5:10     4:22 
      6       35 Mark Stodgell                                                                                     190          2:05:47           -7                       183 
               101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  110(10)  111(10)  113(25)  116(15)  117(15)  106(20)  115(15)  112(15)  109(10)  102(10)        F          
                  8:09    15:54    21:58    34:11    39:04    46:00    55:26  1:01:34  1:14:16  1:22:09  1:33:49  1:45:00  1:53:22  2:00:09  2:05:47          
                  8:09     7:45     6:04    12:13     4:53     6:56     9:26     6:08    12:42     7:53    11:40    11:11     8:22     6:47     5:38          
      7        9 Jason Brassington                                                                                 180          1:50:07                                    180 
               102(10)  107(15)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  108(15)  103(15)  104(10)  114(10)  101(10)   118(5)        F          
                  5:49    13:35    29:29    38:03    47:18  1:01:21  1:10:34  1:13:09  1:23:57  1:28:12  1:34:40  1:37:42  1:42:35  1:49:10  1:50:07          
                  5:49     7:46    15:54     8:34     9:15    14:03     9:13     2:35    10:48     4:15     6:28     3:02     4:53     6:35     0:57          
      8       31 Steve Hodges                                                                                      180          1:59:41                                    180 
                118(5)  101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  110(10)  111(10)  113(25)  116(15)  106(20)  117(15)  103(15)  105(10)  102(10)        F          
                  3:50    11:17    18:06    23:27    34:12    38:57    45:12    53:36  1:01:16  1:10:22  1:21:20  1:38:21  1:50:10  1:54:38  1:59:41          
                  3:50     7:27     6:49     5:21    10:45     4:45     6:15     8:24     7:40     9:06    10:58    17:01    11:49     4:28     5:03          
      9        1 Iain Radford                                                                                      180          2:01:46           -2                       178 
                118(5)  101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  103(15)  108(15)  110(10)  111(10)  113(25)  116(15)  106(20)  112(15)  109(10)  102(10)        F          
                  4:32    15:51    23:26    29:29    38:21    49:25    54:21  1:00:32  1:10:34  1:17:52  1:28:04  1:42:55  1:50:45  1:56:42  2:01:46          
                  4:32    11:19     7:35     6:03     8:52    11:04     4:56     6:11    10:02     7:18    10:12    14:51     7:50     5:57     5:04          
     10       43 Robin Cummings                                                                                    175          1:59:47                                    175 
               101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  103(15)  108(15)  110(10)  111(10)  113(25)  116(15)  117(15)  106(20)  105(10)  102(10)        F                   
                  7:31    14:46    20:24    29:25    40:56    45:56    52:48  1:02:54  1:09:56  1:21:28  1:29:07  1:50:14  1:54:48  1:59:47                   
                  7:31     7:15     5:38     9:01    11:31     5:00     6:52    10:06     7:02    11:32     7:39    21:07     4:34     4:59                   
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     11       21 Mark Krassowski                                                                                   170          1:57:29                                    170 
               102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)  101(10)        F                   
                  6:13    15:14    22:52    32:21    42:19    53:04  1:12:10  1:23:07  1:26:25  1:39:57  1:43:12  1:46:50  1:52:38  1:57:29                   
                  6:13     9:01     7:38     9:29     9:58    10:45    19:06    10:57     3:18    13:32     3:15     3:38     5:48     4:51                   
     12       18 Martin Berry                                                                                      170          2:00:21           -1                       169 
                118(5)  105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)  101(10)        F          
                  4:00    12:26    17:09    26:50    35:15    43:51    52:09  1:16:07  1:26:56  1:29:54  1:42:50  1:46:24  1:50:02  1:55:55  2:00:21          
                  4:00     8:26     4:43     9:41     8:25     8:36     8:18    23:58    10:49     2:58    12:56     3:34     3:38     5:53     4:26          
     13        5 Kevin Horsley                                                                                     170          2:00:48           -1                       169 
               105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)        F                   
                  7:28    11:44    20:09    29:56    38:00    47:57  1:00:56  1:18:58  1:29:41  1:32:32  1:45:11  1:47:59  1:51:30  2:00:48                   
                  7:28     4:16     8:25     9:47     8:04     9:57    12:59    18:02    10:43     2:51    12:39     2:48     3:31     9:18                   
     14       29 Peter Pawlik                                                                                      160          1:54:53                                    160 
               101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  110(10)  111(10)  113(25)  116(15)  117(15)  106(20)  105(10)  102(10)        F                            
                  7:41    15:04    21:40    32:42    38:17    44:35    54:29  1:02:56  1:16:45  1:24:39  1:44:23  1:49:10  1:54:53                            
                  7:41     7:23     6:36    11:02     5:35     6:18     9:54     8:27    13:49     7:54    19:44     4:47     5:43                            
     15        3 Liam Reeves                                                                                       150          1:57:23                                    150 
               101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  103(15)  111(10)  110(10)  117(15)  106(20)  112(15)  109(10)  102(10)        F                            
                  9:18    18:01    24:51    38:46    43:25    59:49  1:03:17  1:12:17  1:20:28  1:36:36  1:45:11  1:51:48  1:57:23                            
                  9:18     8:43     6:50    13:55     4:39    16:24     3:28     9:00     8:11    16:08     8:35     6:37     5:35                            
     16       20 Jack Higham                                                                                       150          2:05:05           -7                       143 
                118(5)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  104(10)  114(10)        F                            
                  3:19     9:09    24:00    32:55    46:33    56:11  1:08:37  1:28:06  1:39:44  1:42:57  1:56:14  2:00:11  2:05:05                            
                  3:19     5:50    14:51     8:55    13:38     9:38    12:26    19:29    11:38     3:13    13:17     3:57     4:54                            
     17       26 Nicholas Street                                                                                   130          2:01:26           -2                       128 
               102(10)  107(15)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  103(15)        F                                                       
                 11:45    21:05    40:51    50:50  1:04:19  1:26:01  1:38:04  1:41:38  1:55:57  2:01:26                                                       
                 11:45     9:20    19:46     9:59    13:29    21:42    12:03     3:34    14:19     5:29                                                       
     18       16 Tom Bridge                                                                                         95          1:54:32                                     95 
                118(5)  101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  110(10)  111(10)  103(15)  102(10)        F                                                       
                  4:19    25:24    36:31    45:12  1:04:22  1:11:12  1:19:59  1:35:16  1:48:00  1:54:32                                                       
                  4:19    21:05    11:07     8:41    19:10     6:50     8:47    15:17    12:44     6:32                                                       
     19       14 Derek Burdett / Chris Hanson                                                                      100          2:19:07          -90                        10 
                118(5)  101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  117(15)  116(15)  109(10)  102(10)        F                                                       
                  6:54    16:31    26:20    33:49  1:04:27  1:26:15  1:40:15  2:00:32  2:10:32  2:19:07                                                       
                  6:54     9:37     9:49     7:29    30:38    21:48    14:00    20:17    10:00     8:35                                                       

F 17/49 or Pair  (1)                   120:00 min  18 C  235 Pts                                                

      1       32 Rachel Hodges                                                                                      95          2:03:00           -3                        92 
               103(15)  108(15)  111(10)  110(10)  106(20)  117(15)  104(10)        F                                                                         
                 22:16    41:42    53:01    58:09  1:09:05  1:30:10  1:59:04  2:03:00                                                                         
                 22:16    19:26    11:19     5:08    10:56    21:05    28:54     3:56                                                                         

VM 50/59 or Pair  (10)                 120:00 min  18 C  235 Pts                                                

      1       17 Peter Ballard                                                                                     195          2:00:30           -1                       194 
               102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  106(20)  117(15)  110(10)  113(25)  111(10)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)        F          
                  5:18    12:50    20:10    27:41    34:50    46:31    54:49  1:06:51  1:18:31  1:28:14  1:37:19  1:47:19  1:50:01  1:56:54  2:00:30          
                  5:18     7:32     7:20     7:31     7:09    11:41     8:18    12:02    11:40     9:43     9:05    10:00     2:42     6:53     3:36          
      2       40 Sean Beswick / Pete Middleton                                                                     190          1:58:55                                    190 
               105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  113(25)  111(10)  110(10)  117(15)  106(20)  103(15)   118(5)        F          
                  7:34    11:30    18:16    25:26    33:11    40:13    48:55  1:02:09  1:10:37  1:13:14  1:20:24  1:27:23  1:52:11  1:58:17  1:58:55          
                  7:34     3:56     6:46     7:10     7:45     7:02     8:42    13:14     8:28     2:37     7:10     6:59    24:48     6:06     0:38          
      3       34 Phil Upton                                                                                        185          2:01:38           -2                       183 
               101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  111(10)  113(25)  116(15)  106(20)  115(15)  112(15)  109(10)  107(15)  102(10)   118(5)        F          



                  8:32    15:30    20:45    32:00    42:49    51:28    57:35  1:06:36  1:17:17  1:27:15  1:35:12  1:47:57  1:52:57  2:00:46  2:01:38          
                  8:32     6:58     5:15    11:15    10:49     8:39     6:07     9:01    10:41     9:58     7:57    12:45     5:00     7:49     0:52          
      4       36 Paul Booker                                                                                       180          1:59:05                                    180 
                118(5)  105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  106(20)  117(15)  110(10)  111(10)  108(15)  103(15)        F          
                  3:09    11:32    15:52    26:15    34:48    43:18    50:54  1:01:04  1:10:28  1:21:44  1:34:25  1:40:29  1:51:35  1:54:58  1:59:05          
                  3:09     8:23     4:20    10:23     8:33     8:30     7:36    10:10     9:24    11:16    12:41     6:04    11:06     3:23     4:07          
      5       19 Ron Taylor                                                                                        180          2:00:52           -1                       179 
               105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  115(15)  116(15)  106(20)  117(15)  110(10)  111(10)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)        F          
                  8:31    13:05    25:34    32:56    40:41    48:09  1:01:19  1:09:40  1:20:09  1:32:19  1:38:47  1:49:49  1:53:25  1:56:51  2:00:52          
                  8:31     4:34    12:29     7:22     7:45     7:28    13:10     8:21    10:29    12:10     6:28    11:02     3:36     3:26     4:01          
      6        2 Charlie Adams                                                                                     145          1:44:36                                    145 
               101(10)  114(10)  104(10)  108(15)  110(10)  111(10)  113(25)  116(15)  115(15)  112(15)  102(10)        F                                     
                  8:15    15:35    20:59    31:33    36:35    43:40    56:39  1:02:37  1:12:14  1:23:07  1:38:17  1:44:36                                     
                  8:15     7:20     5:24    10:34     5:02     7:05    12:59     5:58     9:37    10:53    15:10     6:19                                     
      7       11 Jeff Rogers                                                                                       145          1:57:19                                    145 
               105(10)  102(10)  107(15)  109(10)  112(15)  116(15)  113(25)  110(10)  108(15)  104(10)  114(10)        F                                     
                  9:28    14:59    25:37    35:29    44:43  1:03:26  1:22:21  1:31:11  1:45:14  1:48:45  1:52:22  1:57:19                                     
                  9:28     5:31    10:38     9:52     9:14    18:43    18:55     8:50    14:03     3:31     3:37     4:57                                     
      8       25 Guy Baddeley                                                                                      155          2:08:37          -13                       142 
